The Intelligent PM6-IE
fully user configurable
panel mount indicator
Quality
Endorsed
Company
ISO9001:2008
SAI GLOBAL

Portable/bench enclosure AC ENC-PM-AC
Portable/bench enclosure DC ENC-PM-DC
Order Code:
PM6-IE-240-4E 240VAC supply
PM6-IE-110-4E 110VAC supply
PM6-IE-24-4E 24VAC supply
PM6-IE-DC-4E 12-48VDC supply
PM6-IE panel mounting details
92mm
45mm PANEL CUT OUT
115mm